Address

15032 W 155TH TER
14350 W 133RD ST
1775 E KANSAS CITY RD
17100 W 118TH TER
19310 W 159TH ST
101 W 151ST ST
18114 W 119TH ST
15360 S MAHAFFIE ST
15612 S KEELER TER
1715 S MUR-LEN RD
18200 W 119TH ST

ARBOR LANDING
17330 W 162ND ST

ARROWHEAD

1401 S APACHE LN
1517 S SCARBOROUGH ST

BOULDER CREEK

16785 W 170TH CT
16728 W 170TH CT

BOULDER HILLS
15243 W 172ND PL

BRIGHTON'S LANDING

21050 W 114TH PL

BRITTANY MEADOWS
1303 E SHERIDAN BRIDGE LN

Permit Number

BR19-0032
BC18-0339
BC19-0002
BC19-0028
BC18-0431
BC18-0428
BC18-0425
BC19-0025
BC19-0007
BC19-0030
BC18-0424

BR19-0057

BR19-0081
BR19-0026

BR19-0048
BR19-0108

BR19-0052

BR19-0112

BR19-0063

Contractor

MW BUILDERS INC
CHA TECH SERVICES, LLC
Jonkman Construction, LLC
FRONTIER RESTORATION LLC
LEOPARDO COMPANIES, INC
AZ CUSTOM HOMES
ROSE CONSTRUCTION CO INC
STRICKLAND CONSTRUCTION
KORU RENOVATION LLC
Meyer Brothers BUilding Co

HUSTON CONTRACTING INC

MATTHEW R. WOODWARD
KIMBERLY MICHAEL

Summit Homes

Summit Homes

ROESER HOMES, LLC.

JERRY A MAURER CONSTRUCTION DBA JUST
BASEMENTS

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

101
105
328
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437

434

434
434

101
101

101

434

o/s

Subdivision Report

02/01/2019 to 02/28/2019

Date

02/19/19
02/27/19
02/22/19
02/13/19
02/27/19
02/07/19
02/12/19
02/27/19
02/01/19
02/19/19
02/22/19

02/14/19

02/15/19
02/14/19

02/08/19
02/27/19

02/08/19

02/27/19

02/08/19

Valuation

$625,000.00
$9,250,000.00
$702,750.00
$1,638,104.00
$8,000.00
$1,800,000.00
$5,000.00
$777,000.00
$150,000.00
$14,200.00
$552,780.00

$30,000.00

$6,000.00
$3,000.00

$188,005.00
$187,095.00

$438,659.00

$42,200.00

$14,586.00

Total Fees

$9,006.35
$141,396.72
$1,183.00
$19,887.92
$300.00
$11,700.00
$497.96
$5,050.50
$975.00
$1,252.80
$3,593.07

$190.00

$81.20
$83.20

$2,995.87
$2,747.93

$3,514.10

$251.00

$112.93



Address
BRITTANY PLACE

1278 E SHERIDAN BRIDGE LN

BROOKSIDE MEADOWS

1533 W LOULA ST
1546 W PARK ST

CEDAR CREEK
10136 S SHADOW CIR

CEDAR RIDGE RESERVE

11031 S PALISADE ST
20560 W 110TH PL
11010 S PALISADE ST
20548 W 110TH PL

CLIFTVIEW WEST
1701 W PRAIRIE ST

EAGLE RIDGE
553 W NORTHVIEW ST

FAIRVIEW

511 N MONROE ST
511 N MONROE ST

FOREST HILLS ESTATES
17032 S SCHWEIGER DR

FOX RIDGE SOUTH
12455 S ORTEGA DR

Permit Number

BR19-0077

BR19-0073
BR19-0014

BR19-0047

BR19-0022
BR19-0046
BR19-0067
BR19-0031

BR19-0055

BR19-0104

BR18-0911
BR18-0803

BR19-0114

BR19-0089

Contractor

F1 Services Inc DBA Foundation 1

F1 Services Inc DBA Foundation 1
MICHAEL ARENS

RUF CONSTRUCTION CO.

James Engle Custom Homes LLC
Bickimer Construction Inc
James Engle Custom Homes LLC

James Engle Custom Homes LLC

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

RELIANCE CONSTRUCTION LLC

TRAVIS THEEL
TRAVIS THEEL

DESIGN HOMES INC

CAMERON GENSLER

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

o/s

o/s
329

434

101
101
101
101

o/s

434

434
434

101

434

Subdivision Report

02/01/2019 to 02/28/2019

Date

02/15/19

02/15/19
02/28/19

02/08/19

02/07/19
02/04/19
02/19/19
02/19/19

02/08/19

02/21/19

02/04/19
02/22/19

02/26/19

02/22/19

Valuation

$28,080.00

$27,000.00
$8,000.00

$25,000.00

$476,400.00
$400,000.00
$424,285.00
$438,283.00

$9,367.95

$9,000.00

$120,000.00
$13,000.00

$382,706.00

$500.00

Total Fees

$180.40

$175.00
$181.44

$165.00

$3,163.35
$3,035.42
$3,712.87
$3,058.61

$86.84

$160.00

$690.00
$179.00

$5,284.00

$80.00



Address Permit Number
HAVENCROFT

410 S WINTERBROOKE DR BR19-0056
1013 S STRATFORD RD BR19-0054
14530 S VILLAGE DR BR19-0028
HERITAGE MANOR

16269 W 165TH ST BR19-0066

HIGHLANDS OF KENSINGTON

11364 W 146TH ST BR19-0012
HILTON CREEK

1204 N PARKWAY DR BR19-0090
INDIAN WELLS

105 S INDIAN WELLS DR BR18-0966
LAWN RIDGE

1000 N WALKER ST BR19-0080
MEADOWS OF FOREST VIEW

23228 W 124TH PL BR19-0017
MILL VALLEY ESTATES

14610 S ALDEN ST BR19-0076
MULBERRY HILLS

525 E MULBERRY ST BR18-0342
NOTTINGTON CREEK

21895 W 177TH ST BR18-0916

Contractor

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC
GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC
ACCESSIBLE REHABWORKS, LLC

ESTHER WILLIAMS POOL DEALER

Probuilt Patio Enclosure Inc

ALEX E TAFOYA

Paul and Camille Johnson

Conley Construction Inc

ESTHER WILLIAMS POOL DEALER

CMP CONSTRUCTION INC

Joy Miller

Mark Lovsky & Sons Construction LLC

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

o/s
o/s
434

329

434

434

434

434

329

434

434

101

Subdivision Report

Date

02/08/19
02/08/19
02/06/19

02/19/19

02/01/19

02/14/19

02/01/19

02/19/19

02/19/19

02/14/19

02/25/19

02/21/19

02/01/2019 to 02/28/2019

Valuation Total Fees
$3,964.00 $80.00
$2,998.20 $80.00
$15,080.00 $115.40
$41,000.00 $208.48
$15,000.00 $115.00
$500.00 $80.00
$20,500.00 $219.40
$4,500.00 $86.00
$39,000.00 $172.60
$20,000.00 $140.00
$2,500.00 $120.00
$353,000.00 $3,386.98



Address Permit Number

PERSIMMON HILL
1056 N SUMAC ST BR19-0111

ROLLING RIDGE SOUTH
535 S RIDGE DR BR19-0002

SADDLEBROOK OF CEDAR RIDGE PARK

16681 S LIND RD BR19-0078

SADDLEWOOD DOWNS
15453 S HILLSIDE ST BR19-0087

SHERIDAN BRIDGE
2009 E SLEEPY HOLLOW DR BR19-0059

SOUTH HAMPTON
16392 S BRENTWOOD ST BR19-0100

SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK
11124 S BARTH RD BR18-0935

STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS
18074 W 164TH TER BR18-0952

STONEBRIDGE PARK
16391 S MARAIS DR BR19-0074

STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

16621 S LEGLER ST BR18-0948
16465 S LEGLER ST BR19-0064

Contractor

Prieb Homes Inc

JOSHUA WEDEL

ONEILL CONSTRUCTION LC

KC Home Solutions LLC

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS

Craig Brett Homes / QUALITY CONTRACTING

A Z Custom Homes

Twin Oaks Remodeling & Services Inc

Chris George Homes Inc

Gabriel Homes Inc

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

434

434

434

434

o/s

434

101

101

434

101
434

Subdivision Report

02/01/2019 to 02/28/2019

Date

02/27/19

02/04/19

02/19/19

02/19/19

02/08/19

02/25/19

02/22/19

02/12/19

02/15/19

02/13/19
02/20/19

Valuation

$8,000.00

$14,000.00

$70,994.08

$10,000.00

$26,071.00

$3,200.00

$430,000.00

$240,950.00

$2,342.00

$388,950.00
$42,000.00

Total Fees

$88.40

$587.65

$408.22

$176.40

$170.36

$80.00

$8,429.81

$2,670.69

$80.00

$3,298.59
$250.00



Subdivision Report

02/01/2019 to 02/28/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
STRATFORD ESTATES
1936 S PARKWOOD DR BR19-0079 SUPERIOR RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION Building - Residential o/s 02/15/19 $400.00 $80.00

THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD
12077 S QUAIL RIDGE DR BR19-0053 Clayton Properties Group Inc Building - Residential 101 02/19/19 $245,000.00 $3,486.18

THE VILLAGES OF QUAIL PARK
13913 S SUMMIT ST BR19-0072 TOTAL HOME OF KANSAS INC Building - Residential 434 02/22/19 $5,000.00 $110.00

THE VILLAS AT FOXFIELD

11649 S DEER RUN ST BR19-0044 Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC Building - Residential 101 02/07/19 $294,950.00 $7,670.08
11661 S DEER RUN ST BR19-0005 Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC Building - Residential 101 02/07/19 $297,950.00 $7,461.10
11655 S DEER RUN ST BR19-0045 Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC Building - Residential 101 02/22/19 $295,950.00 $7,612.90

VALLEY RIDGE

11372 S VIOLET ST BR18-0964 TECNIC CONSULTING & CONTRACTING LLC Building - Residential 101 02/22/19 $489,000.00 $14,229.39
24888 W 114TH ST BR18-0958 TECNIC CONSULTING & CONTRACTING LLC Building - Residential 101 02/01/19 $492,000.00 $14,335.17
11382 S RED BIRD ST BR19-0049 Roeser Homes Building - Residential 101 02/25/19 $487,523.00 $13,641.60
11342 S HOUSTON ST BR18-0963 TECNIC CONSULTING & CONTRACTING LLC Building - Residential 101 02/01/19 $490,000.00 $14,342.90

WALNUT CREEK

17671 W 157TH ST BR19-0097 DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF Building - Residential 434 02/22/19 $26,000.00 $170.00
KANSAS CITY

WALNUT POINT
18228 W 157TH TER BR19-0062 GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC Building - Residential o/s 02/08/19 $8,545.25 $82.73

WHITETAIL
14278 S LANDON ST BR19-0075 Kyle Lathrop Building - Residential 434 02/20/19 $2,000.00 $80.00



Subdivision Report

02/01/2019 to 02/28/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
WOODLAND MANOR

20620 W 107TH PL BR19-0024 Prieb Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 02/07/19 $505,000.00 $3,375.87



