

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
15032 W 155TH TER	BR19-0032		Building - Residential	101	02/19/19	\$625,000.00	\$9,006.35
14350 W 133RD ST	BC18-0339	MW BUILDERS INC	Building - Commercial	105	02/27/19	\$9,250,000.00	\$141,396.72
1775 E KANSAS CITY RD	BC19-0002	CHA TECH SERVICES, LLC	Building - Commercial	328	02/22/19	\$702,750.00	\$1,183.00
17100 W 118TH TER	BC19-0028	Jonkman Construction, LLC	Building - Commercial	437	02/13/19	\$1,638,104.00	\$19,887.92
19310 W 159TH ST	BC18-0431	FRONTIER RESTORATION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	02/27/19	\$8,000.00	\$300.00
101 W 151ST ST	BC18-0428	LEOPARDO COMPANIES, INC	Building - Commercial	437	02/07/19	\$1,800,000.00	\$11,700.00
18114 W 119TH ST	BC18-0425	AZ CUSTOM HOMES	Building - Commercial	437	02/12/19	\$5,000.00	\$497.96
15360 S MAHAFFIE ST	BC19-0025	ROSE CONSTRUCTION CO INC	Building - Commercial	437	02/27/19	\$777,000.00	\$5,050.50
15612 S KEELER TER	BC19-0007	STRICKLAND CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	437	02/01/19	\$150,000.00	\$975.00
1715 S MUR-LEN RD	BC19-0030	KORU RENOVATION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	02/19/19	\$14,200.00	\$1,252.80
18200 W 119TH ST	BC18-0424	Meyer Brothers BUilding Co	Building - Commercial	437	02/22/19	\$552,780.00	\$3,593.07
ARBOR LANDING							
17330 W 162ND ST	BR19-0057	HUSTON CONTRACTING INC	Building - Residential	434	02/14/19	\$30,000.00	\$190.00
ARROWHEAD							
1401 S APACHE LN	BR19-0081	MATTHEW R. WOODWARD	Building - Residential	434	02/15/19	\$6,000.00	\$81.20
1517 S SCARBOROUGH ST	BR19-0026	KIMBERLY MICHAEL	Building - Residential	434	02/14/19	\$3,000.00	\$83.20
BOULDER CREEK							
16785 W 170TH CT	BR19-0048	Summit Homes	Building - Residential	101	02/08/19	\$188,005.00	\$2,995.87
16728 W 170TH CT	BR19-0108	Summit Homes	Building - Residential	101	02/27/19	\$187,095.00	\$2,747.93
BOULDER HILLS							
15243 W 172ND PL	BR19-0052	ROESER HOMES, LLC.	Building - Residential	101	02/08/19	\$438,659.00	\$3,514.10
BRIGHTON'S LANDING							
21050 W 114TH PL	BR19-0112	JERRY A MAURER CONSTRUCTION DBA JUST	Building - Residential	434	02/27/19	\$42,200.00	\$251.00
		BASEMENTS					
BRITTANY MEADOWS							
1303 E SHERIDAN BRIDGE LN	BR19-0063	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	02/08/19	\$14,586.00	\$112.93



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
BRITTANY PLACE							
1278 E SHERIDAN BRIDGE LN	BR19-0077	F1 Services Inc DBA Foundation 1	Building - Residential	O/S	02/15/19	\$28,080.00	\$180.40
BROOKSIDE MEADOWS							
1533 W LOULA ST	BR19-0073	F1 Services Inc DBA Foundation 1	Building - Residential	O/S	02/15/19	\$27,000.00	\$175.00
1546 W PARK ST	BR19-0014	MICHAEL ARENS	Building - Residential	329	02/28/19	\$8,000.00	\$181.44
CEDAR CREEK							
10136 S SHADOW CIR	BR19-0047	RUF CONSTRUCTION CO.	Building - Residential	434	02/08/19	\$25,000.00	\$165.00
CEDAR RIDGE RESERVE							
11031 S PALISADE ST	BR19-0022	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/07/19	\$476,400.00	\$3,163.35
20560 W 110TH PL	BR19-0046	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/04/19	\$400,000.00	\$3,035.42
11010 S PALISADE ST	BR19-0067	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/19/19	\$424,285.00	\$3,712.87
20548 W 110TH PL	BR19-0031	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/19/19	\$438,283.00	\$3,058.61
CLIFTVIEW WEST							
1701 W PRAIRIE ST	BR19-0055	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	02/08/19	\$9,367.95	\$86.84
EAGLE RIDGE							
553 W NORTHVIEW ST	BR19-0104	RELIANCE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/21/19	\$9,000.00	\$160.00
FAIRVIEW							
511 N MONROE ST	BR18-0911	TRAVIS THEEL	Building - Residential	434	02/04/19	\$120,000.00	\$690.00
511 N MONROE ST	BR18-0803	TRAVIS THEEL	Building - Residential	434	02/22/19	\$13,000.00	\$179.00
FOREST HILLS ESTATES							
17032 S SCHWEIGER DR	BR19-0114	DESIGN HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	02/26/19	\$382,706.00	\$5,284.00
FOX RIDGE SOUTH							
12455 S ORTEGA DR	BR19-0089	CAMERON GENSLER	Building - Residential	434	02/22/19	\$500.00	\$80.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
HAVENCROFT							
410 S WINTERBROOKE DR	BR19-0056	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	02/08/19	\$3,964.00	\$80.00
1013 S STRATFORD RD	BR19-0054	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	02/08/19	\$2,998.20	\$80.00
14530 S VILLAGE DR	BR19-0028	ACCESSIBLE REHABWORKS, LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/06/19	\$15,080.00	\$115.40
HERITAGE MANOR							
16269 W 165TH ST	BR19-0066	ESTHER WILLIAMS POOL DEALER	Building - Residential	329	02/19/19	\$41,000.00	\$208.48
HIGHLANDS OF KENSIN	IGTON						
11364 W 146TH ST	BR19-0012	Probuilt Patio Enclosure Inc	Building - Residential	434	02/01/19	\$15,000.00	\$115.00
HILTON CREEK							
1204 N PARKWAY DR	BR19-0090	ALEX E TAFOYA	Building - Residential	434	02/14/19	\$500.00	\$80.00
INDIAN WELLS							
105 S INDIAN WELLS DR	BR18-0966	Paul and Camille Johnson	Building - Residential	434	02/01/19	\$20,500.00	\$219.40
LAWN RIDGE							
1000 N WALKER ST	BR19-0080	Conley Construction Inc	Building - Residential	434	02/19/19	\$4,500.00	\$86.00
MEADOWS OF FOREST	VIEW						
23228 W 124TH PL	BR19-0017	ESTHER WILLIAMS POOL DEALER	Building - Residential	329	02/19/19	\$39,000.00	\$172.60
MILL VALLEY ESTATES							
14610 S ALDEN ST	BR19-0076	CMP CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	434	02/14/19	\$20,000.00	\$140.00
MULBERRY HILLS							
525 E MULBERRY ST	BR18-0342	Joy Miller	Building - Residential	434	02/25/19	\$2,500.00	\$120.00
NOTTINGTON CREEK							
21895 W 177TH ST	BR18-0916	Mark Lovsky & Sons Construction LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/21/19	\$353,000.00	\$3,386.98



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
PERSIMMON HILL							
1056 N SUMAC ST	BR19-0111	Prieb Homes Inc	Building - Residential	434	02/27/19	\$8,000.00	\$88.40
ROLLING RIDGE SOUTH							
535 S RIDGE DR	BR19-0002	Joshua Wedel	Building - Residential	434	02/04/19	\$14,000.00	\$587.65
SADDLEBROOK OF CEDA	R RIDGE PARK	(					
16681 S LIND RD	BR19-0078	ONEILL CONSTRUCTION LC	Building - Residential	434	02/19/19	\$70,994.08	\$408.22
SADDLEWOOD DOWNS							
15453 S HILLSIDE ST	BR19-0087	KC Home Solutions LLC	Building - Residential	434	02/19/19	\$10,000.00	\$176.40
SHERIDAN BRIDGE							
2009 E SLEEPY HOLLOW DR	BR19-0059	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	02/08/19	\$26,071.00	\$170.36
SOUTH HAMPTON							
16392 S BRENTWOOD ST	BR19-0100	BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS	Building - Residential	434	02/25/19	\$3,200.00	\$80.00
SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR C	REEK						
11124 S BARTH RD	BR18-0935	Craig Brett Homes / QUALITY CONTRACTING	Building - Residential	101	02/22/19	\$430,000.00	\$8,429.81
STONEBRIDGE MEADOWS	•						
18074 W 164TH TER	BR18-0952	A Z Custom Homes	Building - Residential	101	02/12/19	\$240,950.00	\$2,670.69
STONEBRIDGE PARK							
16391 S MARAIS DR	BR19-0074	Twin Oaks Remodeling & Services Inc	Building - Residential	434	02/15/19	\$2,342.00	\$80.00
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS							
16621 S LEGLER ST	BR18-0948	Chris George Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/13/19	\$388,950.00	\$3,298.59
16465 S LEGLER ST	BR19-0064	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	434	02/20/19	\$42,000.00	\$250.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
STRATFORD ESTATES							
1936 S PARKWOOD DR	BR19-0079	SUPERIOR RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION	Building - Residential	O/S	02/15/19	\$400.00	\$80.00
THE RESERVE AT RAVEN	WOOD						
12077 S QUAIL RIDGE DR	BR19-0053	Clayton Properties Group Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/19/19	\$245,000.00	\$3,486.18
THE VILLAGES OF QUAIL	PARK						
13913 S SUMMIT ST	BR19-0072	TOTAL HOME OF KANSAS INC	Building - Residential	434	02/22/19	\$5,000.00	\$110.00
THE VILLAS AT FOXFIELD	1						
11649 S DEER RUN ST	BR19-0044	Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/07/19	\$294,950.00	\$7,670.08
11661 S DEER RUN ST	BR19-0005	Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/07/19	\$297,950.00	\$7,461.10
11655 S DEER RUN ST	BR19-0045	Crestwood Custom Homes, LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/22/19	\$295,950.00	\$7,612.90
VALLEY RIDGE							
11372 S VIOLET ST	BR18-0964	TECNIC CONSULTING & CONTRACTING LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/22/19	\$489,000.00	\$14,229.39
24888 W 114TH ST	BR18-0958	TECNIC CONSULTING & CONTRACTING LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/01/19	\$492,000.00	\$14,335.17
11382 S RED BIRD ST	BR19-0049	Roeser Homes	Building - Residential	101	02/25/19	\$487,523.00	\$13,641.60
11342 S HOUSTON ST	BR18-0963	TECNIC CONSULTING & CONTRACTING LLC	Building - Residential	101	02/01/19	\$490,000.00	\$14,342.90
WALNUT CREEK							
17671 W 157TH ST	BR19-0097	DB DESIGNS LLC DBA ARCHADECK OF KANSAS CITY	Building - Residential	434	02/22/19	\$26,000.00	\$170.00
WALNUT POINT							
18228 W 157TH TER	BR19-0062	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	02/08/19	\$8,545.25	\$82.73
WHITETAIL							
14278 S LANDON ST	BR19-0075	Kyle Lathrop	Building - Residential	434	02/20/19	\$2,000.00	\$80.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
WOODLAND MANOR							
20620 W 107TH PL	BR19-0024	Prieb Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	02/07/19	\$505,000.00	\$3,375.87